
At the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event Center

Enjoy our faboulas new patio design with a cocktail,
appetizer and live music on Thursday nights!

Soups of the Day!

Mexican Lamb Soup or
Sopa de Azteca

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Steak Colorado Burrito
Tender  New York steak simmered in a chile sauce with peppers and onions Tender  New York steak simmered in a chile sauce with peppers and onions Tender  New York steak simmered in a chile sauce with peppers and onions Tender  New York steak simmered in a chile sauce with peppers and onions 

rolled into a flour tortilla. Topped with guacamole, salsa androlled into a flour tortilla. Topped with guacamole, salsa androlled into a flour tortilla. Topped with guacamole, salsa androlled into a flour tortilla. Topped with guacamole, salsa and
sour cream. Served with rice and beans  $10.95sour cream. Served with rice and beans  $10.95sour cream. Served with rice and beans  $10.95sour cream. Served with rice and beans  $10.95

Carne Asada Platter
Steak slices marinated in olive oil, spices and lime. Char grilled Steak slices marinated in olive oil, spices and lime. Char grilled Steak slices marinated in olive oil, spices and lime. Char grilled Steak slices marinated in olive oil, spices and lime. Char grilled 
and served with warm tortillas,Spanish rice, frijoles charros, and served with warm tortillas,Spanish rice, frijoles charros, and served with warm tortillas,Spanish rice, frijoles charros, and served with warm tortillas,Spanish rice, frijoles charros, 

guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $11.75guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $11.75guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $11.75guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $11.75

Fried Oyster Tacos
Thre semi-crispy tortillas stuffed with melted cheese, crispy fried Thre semi-crispy tortillas stuffed with melted cheese, crispy fried Thre semi-crispy tortillas stuffed with melted cheese, crispy fried Thre semi-crispy tortillas stuffed with melted cheese, crispy fried 

oysters, shredded cabbage, salsa and chipotle sour cream. oysters, shredded cabbage, salsa and chipotle sour cream. oysters, shredded cabbage, salsa and chipotle sour cream. oysters, shredded cabbage, salsa and chipotle sour cream. 
Served with Spanish rice and frijoles charros  $9.95Served with Spanish rice and frijoles charros  $9.95Served with Spanish rice and frijoles charros  $9.95Served with Spanish rice and frijoles charros  $9.95

Tilapia with Shrimp
A seasoned Tilapia fillet simmered in a Mexican tomato sauce with A seasoned Tilapia fillet simmered in a Mexican tomato sauce with A seasoned Tilapia fillet simmered in a Mexican tomato sauce with A seasoned Tilapia fillet simmered in a Mexican tomato sauce with 

green olives, peppers, onions and large prawns. Served withgreen olives, peppers, onions and large prawns. Served withgreen olives, peppers, onions and large prawns. Served withgreen olives, peppers, onions and large prawns. Served with
Spanish rice and sautéed green beans  $14. 95Spanish rice and sautéed green beans  $14. 95Spanish rice and sautéed green beans  $14. 95Spanish rice and sautéed green beans  $14. 95


